
09/26/09 Men's XCountry Meet Results
MEET RESULTS

CENTRAL LAKE "D" INVIT AT CENTRAL LAKE MCPHERSON'S 09/26/09

Central Lake Class D Inv~tational
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SCORES
1. Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant 55 7. Creative Technology Academy
2. Onaway 76 8. St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
3. Ellsworth 101 9. Leland
4. Boyne Falls 105 10. Alba
5. Central Lake 108 11. Fairview
6. North Trails Cross Country 111 12. Johannesburg Lewiston

NAME
Jeremy Egas (12)
Casey Voisin (10)
Jordan Becker (11)
Matt Oram (10)
Ben Schilling (10)
Lain Veihl (12)
Philip Spitzer (12)
Kyle Dougherty (10)
Jordan Muma (11)
Zack Harvey (10)
Seth Merrifield (12)
Matthew Schlosser (11)
Josh Hester (09)
Zach Hausler (11)
Steven Hart (11)
Anthony Lane (11)
Cory Grossman (11)
Forrest Williams (10)
Kyle Moreau (10)
Paul Morrison (11)
Galen Whittaker (12)
Sam Scott (12)
Jacob Seaney (9)
Paul Spitzer (10)
Dalton Swenson (10)
Heath Ahlers (10)
Logan SnyderOlsen (10)
Tyler Mercier (SO)
Jeremiah Wortz (09)
Kim Vi (11)
Andrew Mumford (10)
Tommy Willis (11)
Charles Ogden (12)
Kyle Biddlecome (11)
Trevor Shaw (11)
Joe Zielinski (12)
Cody Rivers (12)
Jared Mathers (12)
Luke Wisniewski (10)
Josh Costa (12)
Joel Castle (11)
Zac Beckman (10)

TEAM
Wolverine
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Central Lake
North Trails Cross Country
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Onaway
Buckley
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Ellsworth
Central Lake
Ellsworth
Cedarville
Cedarville
Boyne Falls
Boyne Falls
Onaway
Onaway
Boyne Falls
Onaway
Pickford
Leland
Leland
Ellsworth
Buckley
Ellsworth
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
Central Lake
NORTH CENTRAL
Creative Technology Academy
North Trails Cross Country
Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant
FRANKFORT
Wolverine
Creative Technology Academy
North Trails Cross Country
North Trails Cross Country
St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
Boyne Falls
St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
Onaway
North Trails Cross Country
Central Lake

167
195
224
241
276
330

RESULTS PTS
16:18.8
16:27.3 1
16:27.5 2
17:01.7 3
17:03.7 4
17:12.1 5
17:32.3
17:46.3 6
17:49.0 7
17:52.4 8
18:01.8 9
18:07.6
18:10.2
18:11.4 10
18:12.0 11
18:15.9 12
18:16.2 13
18:16.7 14
18:23.1 15
18:24.8
18:28.5 16
18:34.5 17
18:34.7 18
18:36.8
18:39.7 19
18:43.0 20
18:44.0 21
18:46.8
18:50.1 22
18:50.5 23
18:50.8 24
18:53.4
18:58.8
18:59.8 25
19:01.2 26
19:06.5 27
19:07.6 28
19:13.4 29
19:19.5 30
19:23.2 31
19:26.3 32
19:26.9 33
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Men's XCountry Meet Results
MEET RESULTS

CENTRAL LAKE "D" INVIT

NAME
Logan1 Walters (11)
Connor Hatch (11)
Dane Rasper (10)
CJ Bouck (12)
JAMES KEYSER (09)
Pat Makarewicz (12)
Mark Millard (10)
Marcus Pattullo (12)
Tyler Kanitz (11)
Nick Kalbfleisch (10)
Collin. Hoffmeyer (12)
Tylor McCauley (10)
Chase Livingston (12)
Justin Savory (11)
Lukas Holstein (10)
Andre Winters (09)
Carrick Conway (09)
Robert Reese (09)
Aaron Haskin (11)
Joe Dixon (10)
Dylan Masko (9)
Pablo Oviedo (09)
David Witt (09)
Gary Pawson (10)
Jimmy Haske (10)
Joe Jewell (12)
Jacob Collins (9)
Jeff Spicer (09)
Luke Brown (10)
Michael. Pero (11)
Adam Makarewicz (8)
Randy Hoogerhyde (11)
Steve VanEnk (10)
Stephen Howie (12)
Ashton Sandow (12)
Garrett Willobee (12)
Steven Geary (10)
Chance Randall (10)
Joe Troyer (11)
Alex Whittaker (9)
Martin Cervantes (10)
Jerry Easlick (11)
Wilby Gates (9)
Zac Kalchik (9)
Brandon Christensen (12)
Steven Morehouse (11)
Matt Griffith (09)
Brent .. Dandy (11)

TEAM

AT CENTRAL LAKE MCPHERSON'S

TEAM
Buckley
Grand Traverse Academy
North Trails Cross Country
Creative Technology Academy
Traverse City Christian
St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
Alba
North Trails Cross Country
Cedarville
Fairview
Onaway
Wolverine
DeTour
Boyne Falls
Creative Technology Academy
Creative Technology Academy
Central Lake
Wolverine
Fairview
Alba
St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
Ellsworth
Central Lake
Alba
Cedarville
Alba
Ellsworth
Creative Technology Academy
St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
Johannesburg Lewiston
St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord
Alba
Creative Technology Academy
Boyne Falls
Leland
Fairview
Johannesburg Lewiston
Ellsworth
Fairview
Leland
Leland
Fairview
Alba
Leland
Pickford
Johannesburg Lewiston
Johannesburg Lewiston
Johannesburg Lewiston

NAME
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FIN

RESULTS
19:32.5
19:33.6
19:38.0
19:49.7
19:53.4
19:53.8
19:54.1
19:56.7
19:59.7
20:04.4
20:08.3
20:11.5
20:11.8
20:16.4
20:17.2
20:18.3
20:27.5
20:30.0
20:32.6
20:33.0
20:37.1
20:50.5
20:51.0
20:56.0
21:02.6
21:05.7
21:13.4
21:19.9
21:26.0
21:27.4
21:28.1
21:45.9
21:51.0
22:22.8
22:25.5
22:47.5
23:11.0
23:14.8
23:17.6
23:24.4
24:25.9
24:46.2
25:55.2
27:25.4
27:42.2
29:14.7
29:43.0
32:26.6

RESULTS
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CENTRAL LAKE "D" INVIT AT CENTRAL LAKE MCPHERSON'S 09/26/09

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

1. Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant Casey Voisin (10) 2 16:27 1
Ben Schilling (10) 5 17:03 4
Kyle Dougherty (10) 8 17:46 6
Heath Ahlers (10) 26 18:43 20
Andrew Mumford (10) 31 18:50 24

Sacred Heart Academy- Mt. Pleasant ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:28:49 55

2. Onaway Lain Veihl (12) 6 17:12 5
Anthony Lane (11) 16 18:15 12
Cory Grossman (11) 17 18:16 13
Kyle Moreau (10) 19 18:23 15
Josh Costa (12) 40 19:23 31
Collin. Hoffmeyer (12) 53 20:08

Onaway ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:31:29 76

3. Ellsworth Jordan Muma (11) 9 17:49 7
Seth Merrifield (12) 11 18:01 9
Jacob Seaney (9) 23 18:34 18
Dalton Swenson (10) 25 18:39 19
Pablo Oviedo (09) 64 20:50 48
Jacob Collins (9) 69 21: 13
Chance Randall (10) 80 23:14

Ellsworth ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:33:53 101

4. Boyne Falls Zach Hausler (11) 14 18:11 10
Steven Hart (11) 15 18:12 11
Forrest Williams (10) 18 18:16 14
Jared Mathers (12) 38 19:13 29
Justin Savory (11) 56 20:16 41
Stephen Howie (12) 76 22:22

Boyne Falls ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:34:08 105

5. Central Lake Jordan Becker (11) 3 16:27 2
Zack Harvey (10) 10 17:52 8
Logan SnyderOlsen (10) 27 18:44 21
Zac Beckman (10) 42 19:26 33
Carrick Conway (09) 59 20:27 44
David Witt (09) 65 20:51

Central Lake ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:32:56 108

6. North Trails Cross Country Matt Oram (10) 4 17:01 3
Kim Vi (11) 30 18:50 23
Trevor Shaw (11) 35 19:01 26
Joe Zielinski (12) 36 19:06 27
Joel Castle (11) 41 19:26 32
Dane Rasper (10) 45 19:38
Marcus Pattullo (12) 50 19:56

North Trails Cross Country ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:33:24 111
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CENTRAL LAKE "D" INVIT AT CENTRAL LAKE MCPHERSON'S 09/26/09

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

7. Creative Technology Academy Jeremiah Wortz (09) 29 18:50 22
Kyle Biddlecome (11) 34 18:59 25
CJ Bouck (12) 46 19:49 35
Lukas Holstein (10) 57 20:17 42
Andre Winters (09) 58 20:18 43
Jeff Spicer (09) 70 21:19
Steve VanEnk (10) 75 21:51

Creative Technology Academy ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:38: 13 167

8. St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord Cody Rivers (12) 37 19:07 28
Luke Wisniewski (10) 39 19:19 30
Pat Makarewicz (12) 48 19:53 36
Dylan Masko (9) 63 20:37 47
Luke Brown (10) 71 21:26 54
Adam Makarewicz (8) 73 21:28

St. Mary Cathedral- Gaylord ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:40:22 195

9. Leland Galen Whittaker (12) 21 18:28 16
Sam Scott (12) 22 18:34 17
Ashton Sandow (12) 77 22:25 60
Alex Whittaker (9) 82 23:24 65
Martin Cervantes (10) 83 24:25 66
Zac Kalchik (9) 86 27:25

Leland ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:47:16 224

10. Alba Mark Millard (10) 49 19:54 37
Joe Dixon (10) 62 20:33 46
Gary Pawson (10) 66 20:56 50
Joe Jewell (12) 68 21:05 51
Randy Hoogerhyde (11) 74 21: 45 57
Wilby Gates (9) 85 25:55

Alba ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:44:13 241

11. Fairview Nick Kalbfleisch (10) 52 20:04 39
Aaron Haskin (11) 61 20:32 45
Garrett Willobee (12) 78 22:47 61
Joe Troyer (11) 81 23:17 64
Jerry Easlick (11) 84 24:46 67

Fairview ** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:51:26 276

12. Johannesburg Lewiston Michael. Pero (11) 72 21:27 55
Steven Geary (10) 79 23: 11 62
Steven Morehouse (11) 88 29:14 70
Matt Griffith (09) 89 29: 43 71
Brent .. Dandy (11) 90 32:26 72

Johannesburg Lewiston ** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:16:01 330
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TEAM

CENTRAL LAKE "D" INVIT

NAME

Buckley

Buckley

DeTour

DeTour

NORTH CENTRAL

NORTH CENTRAL

Cedarville

Cedarville

Pickford

Pickford

FRANKFORT

FRANKFORT

Grand Traverse Academy

Grand Traverse Academy

Traverse City Christian

Traverse City Christian

Wolverine

Wolverine

AT CENTRAL LAKE MCPHERSON'S

Philip Spitzer (12)
Paul Spitzer (10)
Logan1 Walters (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Chase Livingston (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tyler Mercier (SO)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Matthew Schlosser (11)
Josh Hester (09)
Tyler Kanitz (11)
Jimmy Haske (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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FIN

7
24
43

55

28

12
13
51
67

Paul Morrison (11) 20
Brandon Christensen (12) 87

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tommy Willis (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Connor Hatch (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

JAMES KEYSER (09)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jeremy Egas (12)
Charles Ogden (12)
Tylor McCauley (10)
Robert Reese (09)

** TEAM TOTAL **

32
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1
33
54
60

RESULTS

17:32
18:36
19:32

55:40

20: 11

20: 11
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18:07
18:10
19:59
21:02

1:17:18
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27: 42

46:06

18:53

18:53

19:33
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16:18
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20:30

1:15:57
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